House of Corrigan Privacy Policy

This privacy policy discloses the privacy practices for www.houseofcorrigan.com. This privacy policy applies solely to information collected by this website. House of Corrigan (HOC) respects your right to privacy and complies with its obligation under the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR).

This privacy policy will notify you of the following:

What personally identifiable information we collect from you through,

sensitive information via the website, your information is protected both online and offline.

How do we use your information?

To contact you directly after you have submitted your information or query. To provide further information for the query, you have submitted.

To improve our website and give a personalised experience to you.

To keep you informed on House of Corrigan products and sustainable interior related information.

To communicate with you through remarketing for advertising purposes across other online channels such as, Google, Twitter, Instagram, Pinterest or through or blog etc. Your information will be kept safe and secure and not shared with any third parties. You can request removal of your information from any of these channels by emailing on the information provided below.

We protect your information offline. Only employees who need the information to perform a specific job (for example, customer service or invoicing) are granted access to personally identifiable information. The computers/servers in which we store personally identifiable information, are in a secure environment.

Links

House of Corrigan provides links on this site to other internet websites operated by third parties. These websites are not under the control of HOC or House of Corrigan are not in any way responsible for the content of any of these linked websites. We recommend reviewing the privacy policy and terms and conditions on these third-party websites.

Do we disclose your information to third parties?

We are the sole owners of the information collected on this site. We only have access to collect information that you voluntarily give us via email/forms/other direct contacts from you. We will not sell or rent this information to anyone.

The information you provide us with will be kept secure and safe. Non-personally identifiable visitor information may be provided to other online channels for marketing, advertising and other uses.

Online privacy policy & consent

This online privacy policy applies to information which is collected through our website only and does not refer to information collected offline. By using our site, you are consenting to our websites privacy policy.

Changes to our privacy policy

We House of Corrigan/HOC reserve our right to make any changes to this website privacy policy at any time without prior consultation. Any changes made will be reflected on this page along with a revision date.

Contact Us

If you wish to ask us any questions regarding this privacy policy, you can contact us using the following information:

Call: +35349 854 1988

Email us through our contact form on our contact page

House of Corrigan Terms and Conditions

Access to our website www.houseofcorrigan.com is on the condition that you accept and comply with the terms & conditions, notices, and disclaimers which are contained in this document.

Your use of the site in itself constitutes that you agree to the terms & conditions. House of Corrigan reserves the right to change or amend these Terms & Conditions at any time. We recommend you refer to these Terms & Conditions regularly when returning to this site.

Copyright

Copyright, Intellectual property, and restrictions on the use of the content on this site

House of Corrigan (HOC) has Copyright on all the content on this site including information, text, images, materials, graphics, video and advertisements on the site www.houseofcorrigan.com. You do not have permission to copy, modify, plagiarise, reproduce, republish, frame, upload to a third party, post, transmit or distribute this content unless authorised by House of Corrigan in writing. This would be strictly on the condition that you keep all the content intact and in the same format as we present it on our site. You must not use this site for any unlawful purpose which violates any of House of Corrigan rights or which is prohibited by the Terms & Conditions.

Links

House of Corrigan provides links on this site to other internet websites operated by third parties. These websites are not under the control of HOC and House of Corrigan are not in any way responsible for the content of any of these linked websites. We recommend reviewing the privacy policy and terms and conditions on these third-party websites.

Limitation of liability

By using this site, you acknowledge and agree that HOC has no control over users of the site, including guests and experts who may offer opinions/information/advice or any defamatory statements or offensive conduct. HOC is not liable for any opinions/information/advice or any defamatory statements or offensive conduct from any users, guests or experts on this site. HOC is not under any circumstances responsible for any indirect or direct loss or damage as a result of access or an inability to access this site or its content.

These terms & conditions will be governed by and construed following the laws of Ireland. If any part of these terms & conditions is found to be invalid by a court of law, this will not affect the remainder of the terms & conditions which will remain valid.

Acceptance of Terms & Conditions

Your use of this website indicates your agreement to be bound by the Terms and Conditions.